L4006A1009/U
Attribute Value
SKU Short Description
High or Low limit Aquastat Controller with 100 F to 240 F operating temperature,
5 F fixed differential, and 1/2 in well
Product Taxonomy Node RMH Root.Controls.Aquastats
Linking Product Number L4006A - Well
Bundle No
Includes 1/2 in. well - 123869A
Capillary Length 1 1/2 in
Package Height 104
Package Height UoM mm
Package Length 118
Package Length UoM mm
Package Weight 0.59
Package Weight UoM kg
Package Width 104
Package Width UoM mm
Product Height 5.63
Product Height UoM in
Product Length 2
Product Length UoM in
Product Width 2.13
Product Width UoM in
Well Spud Size 1/2 in 14 NPT|13 mm 14 NPT
Color Metallic
Application High or Low Limit Control
Operating Temperature (Max) 240 °F|116 °C
Operating Temperature (Min) 100 °F|38 °C
SKU Title High or Low Limit Aquastat Controller - 100-240F
Attribute Value
Brand Resideo
Global ERP Status Code 01
UPC Number 085267048583
LOB RTS
Hazardous Material Code E08
Hazardous Material Description UN1294, Dangerous Goods in Excepted Quantities, Class 3